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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD ADVANCE

2084 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 11 72 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

2063 Phil Hatch Grand Rapids, MI 11 448 KAW 1

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



05/16/2025
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 2 of 25

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 NOVICE C/BEGINNER

2069 Talon Martin Muskegon, MI 11 324 GAS 1

2621 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 32 167 KAW 3

2067 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 23 118 HON 4

2616 Josh Dassinger Greenville, MI 84 78 YAM 2

2002 Ethan Dirkse Hudsonville, MI 65 25 HON 5

2619 Toby Nickoloff White Cloud, MI 56 15 KAW 6

2049 Tyler Kruithoff Grand Rapids, MI 47 19 KTM 7

2060 Jordan Price White Cloud, MI 78 19/ SUZ 8
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

2035 Will Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 11 7 KTM 1

2071 Skylar Martin Muskegon, MI 22 595 GAS 2

2081 Kayven Lynn Holton, MI 63 112 HON 3

2042 Logan Teesdale Bailey, MI 54 7/ YAM 4

2586 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 35 621 HON 6

2065 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI 46 843 HON 7

2015 Clayton Dennings North Branch, MI 87 20 KAW 5

2001 Lucas Smith Fruitport, MI 78 21 HON 8
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

2590 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 / YAM 1

2083 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 22 9 KAW 2

2070 Adam Martin Muskegon, MI 33 324 GAS 3

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 54 100 HON 4

2051 Jordan Willis Grand Rapids, MI 45 626 YAM 5

2595 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 66 2 YAM 6
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

2558 Kayden Seevers Muskegon, MI 11 625 COB 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

2649 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 21 98 KTM 1

2057 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 12 21/ COB 2

2636 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 43 519 COB 3

2020 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 34 23 COB 4

2612 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 65 69 GAS 5

2052 Jude Mccleary Muskegon, MI 56 498 COB 7

2085 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 77 22 KTM 6

0674 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 98 060 KTM 8

2014 Parker Szot Muskegon, MI 89 19 COB 11

2010 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 1110 21 YAM 9

2592 Evan Beltinck Mount Pleasant, MI 1011 45 KTM 10

2005 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 1212 263 KTM 12
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

25+

2053 Dylan Eaker Muskegon, MI 11 99 KTM 1

2648 Noah Holstrom Muskegon, MI 22 482 YAM 2

2562 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 33 424 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

2614 Eric Wadkins Ravenna, MI 21 46 KAW 1

2045 Ryan Spoelman Muskegon, MI 42 13 YAM 2

2621 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 33 167 KAW 3

2055 David Genson Fremont, MI 54 248 KAW 4

2039 Rj Caruso Byron Center, MI 15 1 YAM DNS
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN INTERMEDIATE B/C

2009 Brennen Martin Muskegon, MI 11 260 KAW 1

2074 Brandon Berghorst Hamilton, MI 22 128 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

2585 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 11 24 HQV 2

2560 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 32 38 KTM 1

2613 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 53 111 HON 3

2047 Chase Powers Grand Haven, MI 24 17 KAW 6

2012 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 45 5 KAW 5

2036 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 66 113 KTM 4

2609 Seth Whisler Muskegon, MI 77 / KAW 7
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

2649 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 11 98 KTM 1

2078 Ryder Schumaker Twin Lake, MI 22 22 KTM 2

2604 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 33 22/ KTM 4

2020 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 54 23 GAS 3

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 45 99 KTM 5

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 66 66 KTM 6

2030 Tyler Hughes Hudsonville, MI 77 210 KTM 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

2041 Danny Gould Marne, MI 11 613 KTM 1

2056 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 22 303 KAW 2

2019 Layne Richter Mecosta, MI 43 531 YAM 3

2038 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 34 46 KTM 4

2034 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 55 313 HQV 5

2043 Levi Teesdale Bailey, MI DNFDNF 11 KAW DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

2058 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 31 15 YAM 1

2558 Kayden Seevers Muskegon, MI 12 625 YAM 3

2005 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 43 263 YAM 2

2559 Brandon Allen Ravenna, MI 54 31 YAM 4

2618 Jerry Stoken Pierson, MI 65 333 YAM 5

2031 Lauren Hughes Hudsonville, MI 86 18 HON 7

2588 Colton Warnken Delton, MI 27 127 YAM 13

2050 Julia Harper Muskegon, MI 108 368 YAM 6

2064 Hudson Mccleary Muskegon, MI 99 623 YAM 9

2024 Cash Rowe Muskegon, MI 710 313 HON 11

2593 Emmett Beltinck Mt Pleasant, MI 1211 816 YAM 8

2564 Kinslee Vanzyll White Cloud, MI 1312 31/ YAM 10

2027 Swayde Carpenter Fremont, MI 1113 155 YAM 12

2017 Jaxton Wasoski Conklin, MI DNSDNS 04 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

2606 Jayce Vanoverbeek Howard City, MI 21 10 YAM 1

2080 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 12 77 YAM 2
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

2048 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 11 23 HON 1

2054 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 32 129 HON 2

2003 Logan Dirkse Jenison, MI 23 25 OTH 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

2611 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 21 18 HON 1

2075 Summer Gruppen West Olive, MI 12 831 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D - BEGINNER

2029 Andrew Stern Holland, MI 11 1 HON 1

2068 Rick Hyma Muskegon, MI 22 721 KAW 2

2033 Mike Dexter Muskegon, MI 33 17 HON 3
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

2605 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

2556 Liam Dejonge Hamilton, MI 22 100 KTM 2

2583 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

2560 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



05/16/2025
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 12 of 25

Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 STOCK

2046 Brayden Church Grant, MI 11 7 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

2072 Ellie Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 11 56 YAM 1

2076 Emery Gruppen West Olive, MI 22 18 YAM 2

2584 Oliver Aernouts Wyoming, MI 33 65 OTH 3
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

2589 Eli Schierbeek Delton, MI 21 993 HON 1

2565 Grant Demeester Coopersville, MI 12 308 KAW 2

2590 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 33 / YAM 3

2007 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 54 264 HON 4

2018 Colter Wabeke Hudsonville, MI 65 3 KAW 5

2650 Noah Kirby Allendale, MI 96 54 KAW 6

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 47 81 KAW 11

2591 Wade Wiltenburg Coopersville, MI 78 721 KAW 9

2016 George Ellis Conklin, MI 109 8 HON 8

2648 Noah Holstrom Muskegon, MI 810 4 HON 10

2061 Dyllan Wabeke Hudsonville, MI 1511 17 KAW 7

2607 Payton Paguada Allendale, MI 1412 2 HON 13

2022 Seth Kamps Hudsonville, MI 1213 7 KAW 15

2059 Dane Gasser Coopersville, MI 1114 11 HON 16

2013 Kenny Miller Coopersville, MI 1815 309 KAW 12

2581 Connor Piper Marne, MI 1616 7/ KAW 14

2025 Jaden Fuller West Olive, MI 1317 57 HON 18

2082 Cody Taylor Dorr, MI 1718 911 HON 17

2608 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI DNFDNF 32 YAM DNS

2023 Derek Cave Hamilton, MI DNFDNF 08 OTH DNS
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

2058 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 11 15 YAM 1

2618 Jerry Stoken Pierson, MI 22 333 YAM 3

2588 Colton Warnken Delton, MI 53 127 YAM 2

2050 Julia Harper Muskegon, MI 34 368 YAM 4

2593 Emmett Beltinck Mt Pleasant, MI 45 816 YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

2057 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 11 21/ COB 1

2649 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 22 98 KTM 2

2636 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 33 519 COB 3

2612 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 44 69 GAS 4

2052 Jude Mccleary Muskegon, MI 65 498 COB 5

2085 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 56 22 KTM 8

2592 Evan Beltinck Mount Pleasant, MI 87 45 KTM 6

2010 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 98 21 YAM 7

0674 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 79 060 KTM 10

2014 Parker Szot Muskegon, MI 1010 19 COB 9
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 PRODUCTION

2066 Albert Church Grant, MI 11 7 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 STOCK

2563 Henry Nickoloff White Cloud, MI 11 95 OTH 1
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 INTERMEDIATE B/C

2648 Noah Holstrom Muskegon, MI 11 482 YAM 1

2074 Brandon Berghorst Hamilton, MI 22 128 HON 2

2608 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 33 32 YAM 3

2562 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 44 424 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

2585 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 11 24 HQV 2

2012 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 32 5 KAW 1

2062 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 23 59 KTM 4

2048 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 44 23 YAM 3
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

2586 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 11 621 HON 1

2056 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 22 303 KAW 2

2041 Danny Gould Marne, MI 33 613 HON 3

2044 Lucas Teesdale Bailey, MI 54 664 YAM 4

2006 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 45 265 HON 6

2620 Ethan Nickoloff White Cloud, MI 66 17 HON 5

2004 Beerrett Vanvelzen Muskegon, MI 87 70 HON 7

2587 Jack Brechting Marne, MI 78 915 KAW 8
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

2582 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 11 87 SUZ 1

2610 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 22 32 OTH DNF
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

2643 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 21 4 KTM 1

2611 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 12 18 HON 2

2071 Skylar Martin Muskegon, MI 33 595 GAS 3

2054 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 54 129 KAW 4

2034 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 65 313 HQV 5

2077 Hadley Gruppen Westolive, MI 76 831 KAW 6

2076 Emery Gruppen West Olive, MI 47 138 KTM 9

2557 Reagan Dejonge Hamilton, MI 88 99 KTM 7

2011 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 99 5 HON 8

2580 Addison Clark Muskegon, MI 1010 55 SUZ 10
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

2605 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

2556 Liam Dejonge Hamilton, MI 22 100 KTM 2

2583 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 KTM 3

2644 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 44 4 YAM 4

2604 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 55 22/ KTM 5

2019 Layne Richter Mecosta, MI 76 531 YAM 6

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 67 99 KTM 7
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

2016 George Ellis Conklin, MI 21 8 YAM 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 12 100 HON 2

2613 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 33 111 HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

2026 Tim Carpenter Fremont, MI 11 105 HON 1

2595 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 22 038 GAS 2

2032 Dan Hughes Hudsonville, MI 33 510 HON 3
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

2079 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 11 77 OTH 1

2582 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 SUZ 2

2610 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI DNFDNF 32 OTH DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD YOUTH PRODUCTION

2040 R.j. Herp Byron Center, MI 11 54 YAM 1
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

2560 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

2036 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 22 113 KTM 2

2048 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 33 23 YAM 3

2081 Kayven Lynn Holton, MI 64 112 HON 4

2035 Will Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 45 7 KTM DNS

2643 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 56 4 KTM DNS
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN NOVICE C/BEGINNER

2615 Logan Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 11 038 KTM 1

2616 Josh Dassinger Greenville, MI 32 78 YAM 2

2617 Brian Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 53 042 HON 3

2037 Keven Runnels Twin Lake, MI 64 17 HON 4

2069 Talon Martin Muskegon, MI 25 324 GAS DNS

2561 Kaine Pelton Hudsonville, MI 46 678 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

45+

2614 Eric Wadkins Ravenna, MI 11 46 KAW 1
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

2590 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 / YAM 1

2026 Tim Carpenter Fremont, MI 22 105 HON 2

2083 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 33 9 KAW 3

2009 Brennen Martin Muskegon, MI 64 260 KAW 5

2595 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 85 038 GAS 4

2070 Adam Martin Muskegon, MI 46 324 GAS DNS

2053 Dylan Eaker Muskegon, MI 57 99 KTM DNS

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 78 100 HON DNS

2051 Jordan Willis Grand Rapids, MI 99 626 YAM DNS
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